LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2017-18
047 - Airdrie - Pitt, Angela
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2018

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $991.45 $3,537.27
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $25.00 $162.28
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $8.80 $37.30
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,147.42 $3,185.28
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00  $5,790.00  $23,160.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $401.70
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 3.0
Other
Hosting - $ $371.62 $1,332.35
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel (Kilometres) - NF 80,000.0 2,708.0 11,169.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 1.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 3.0 17.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



Element Fleet Management

%)
ooelement

BFDF290001
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES DETAILL CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETALS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NoO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU GLIENT -
DIV-47-A PITT NVOICE DATE o011
oo DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAGE - 177 OF 238 .- NVOICE NO. 0007042854
DE - - NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM |ACTIVITY DATE SUPPLER NAME GST-HST
(UNIT No DRIVER 1D VAR CARD NO. | AUTHORIZE|- - -~ ===~~~ SUPPLER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION arv | uir cos | POENOER | psTiast TOTAL DUE
---------------------- NO. DE
oNTE conamR NO. DE SERIE Pt K REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRPTION DES FRAIS ate | cout UNIT | "5 | TPS-TVM oA
AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVPIVQ
NO. DU CONDUGTEUR
TRANS.
- PITT —— 000489985284 SHELL CANADA INC UNLEADED PREMIUM GASOLINE 316 1.31 39.43
02/15/18  EDMONTON AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 1.97
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 1.97
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 41.40
TOTAL / TOTAL 39.43 1.97 41.40
000489349839 PETRO CANADA UNLEADED PREMIUM GASOLINE 59.1 1.38 77.63
02/01/18  AIRDRIE AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 3.88
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.88
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 81.51
TOTAL / TOTAL 77.63 3.88 81.51
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 90.7
TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 117.06
TOT GST-HST / TOT TPS-TVH 5.85
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE 122.91
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION UNITS / VEHIC 1 FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 90.7
01-47 TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 117.06
GST-HST/TPS-TVH 5.85
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX COD FICATION 122.91

BLE871

GST-HST REG. NO / NO ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223
QST ID. NO / NO ID TvQ 1001439118




Element Fleet Management

BFDF290001
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES DETAILL CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETALS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NoO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU CLIENT -
pIv-a7-A PITT || olee pate
-47- NVOICE DATE 04/01/18
oo DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAGE - 181 OF 242 .- NVOICE NO. 0007066291
DE - - NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM |ACTIVITY DATE SUPPLER NAME GST-HST
(UNIT No DRIVER 1D VAR CARD NO. | AUTHORIZE|- - -~ ===~~~ SUPPLER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION arv | uir cos | POENOER | psTiast TOTAL DUE
---------------------- NO. DE
oNTE conamR NO. DE SERIE Pt K REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRPTION DES FRAIS ate | cout UNIT | "5 | TPS-TVM oA
AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVPIVQ
NO. DU CONDUGTEUR
TRANS.
- PITT —— 000491019811 SHELL CANADA INC UNLEADED PREMIUM GASOLINE 57.6 119 65.24
02/27/18  EDMONTON AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 3.26
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.26
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 68.50
TOTAL / TOTAL 65.24 3.26 68.50
000492595973 IMPERIAL OIL UNLEADED PREMIUM GASOLINE 56.5 132 71.29
02/19/18  AIRDRIE AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 3.56
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.56
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 74.85
TOTAL / TOTAL 71.29 3.56 74.85
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 114.1
TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 136.53
TOT GST-HST / TOT TPS-TVH 6.82
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE 143.35
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION UNITS / VEHIC 1 FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 1141
01-47 TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 136.53
GST-HST/TPS-TVH 6.82
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX COD FICATION 143.35

BLE871

GST-HST REG. NO / NO ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223
QST ID. NO / NO ID TvQ 1001439118




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

R | €y 13
Member Name: Angela Pitt 2 2
Claimant Name: Angela Pitt e
Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance < :
| ! ]
For hosting, select one: : - : .3
[] Individual Constituent(s) ,
t 261 i

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: ‘ H o

Purpose:

'R - - -
1[0 F F QL2 g
I i v Gomplet 1ol

L rdl

LA IS Tl

J 3 > X
u ) | 10
| { CHi 1 WLl SHHH
W) UEEDEINIOM_CHR
I LALI 4
Il GOH RUL il
FWLSTURENTNION.CR
€ B ! "
N3¢
t 2891 12 G208 H3EH9

les Receipt ID:

)I
W00
il :lwl i

‘i ! ”“71

ome igain?



TH 2K -

1oH ZK3
EDMONTON AB
{T:‘j‘{}) ,5‘ 2220
LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA V-Pover
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description PR o e
PRICE/] $1.279
[OTAL FUEI $50.75

Member Name: Angela Pitt

fTOTAL SALE

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt VISA

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance FUEL INCLUDES _
(S = F‘\l(;‘l \:.L‘;_l
No . 137400032RT

For hosting, select one: 01 APPROVED THANK

[] Individual Constituent(s) YOU 001
APPROVAL No. 03735

[] Individual Stakeholder(s) TERMINAL No
89000450

[] Group: VERIFIED BY PIN

[MPORTANT
Purpose: retain this copy for
your records

ﬁ‘.‘ \k 1SA "
2 BURCHASE C

0080008000
FS00

Hetference:

lgi{umxlaT(~*)3 AlR
MILES Cash Miles
and get $10 off

vour purchase! (5

<R sk oK KRR KK %
've filled 101

get up to 25
us Miles every

ca'refuelrevards
for details

s sk sk SR SR R R R R R R KR

YOUR OPINION COUNTS
Tell us about your
recent visit at

www .shell .ca/opinion

and yvou could win a
$500 Shell Gift Card
xReceipt Required

THANK YOU
Questions?
1-800-661-1600

STORE: C00045

TRAN;
12714




LEG.SLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

i

Ho8 b7

PETRO-CANADA
217 EDMONTON TR.
AIRDRIE
ALBERTA T4B 151
(483) 948-6076

GST 809568272
PCO429777 8541591
TERMINAL : 02854155y
PAYPOINT: 028541591

2017-12-18 ~ 13:23

PUMP 04
SUPERCLEAN
LITRES L 53.618
BT : PRICE/L $ 1.149
N FUEL SALES  § 61 66
Y T»’ ,§/>\
S <\ TOTAL OWED § 61.60
122
=2\ T0TAL PAID

L;jcnsnlr CARD § 61.60

]

* 6ST INCL. § 2.93

RCHASE
C 0016010010 00 827

UISA CREDIT
A0GBB6O0B31018
0080008804
F8068

INVOICE 866112

VERIFIED BY PIN

86 APPROVED
THANK You 627

IMPORTANT -
RETAIN THIS copy
FOR YOUR RECORDS
CUSTOMER'S copy

R e

*%x BONUS POINTS sexx
IF APPLICABLE,WILL
BE UPDATED LATER

THANK YOU FOR BEING
A LOYAL PETRO-POINTS
& MORE REWARDS
MEMBER ¢



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

i ty ad
oo ala t
'
1 Lo
LRI I
I °»<8.5H
I ncli L
1
A pranE
| vl Gory
ndil

L ! 11D L
! i VIl Whh
l;‘\( 1 3 I
ALl L
(H] 1 fil
) Il IR f
13
1 ! I Wy
11 i



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERT.A o
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

B L3577

ESSO
7 ELEUEN STORE 3701

900 HARKET STREET SE
AIRORIE, 4B T4n oo

2017-12-23 11:15:11

TRANS #: 217080
STATION#: 68362751
GST #: R119335453
PUMP 7

SUPRH $66.75

51.984L AT $1.284/L

GST INC 3.18

C\’.Lfg//?? ‘/f‘(} 4‘_-_75,
TYPE - PURCHASE
UISA

1 I3 I 3 3 I 336 % 3%

INUDICE No: TAKA3513

UISA CREDIT
ADB06BBAB3 1810
00800080800
F860

81 APPROVED - TH
ANK You @27

VERIFIED BY PIN

LOYALTY: NO

YOU COULD HAUE
EARNED 214 ESso
EXTRA POINTS. your
FIRST REWARD STARTS
AT 158 POINTS.

PICK ONE uP IN STORE
OR VISIT
ESSOEXTRA.COM

RECONCILIATION Ip-
THKRI7122311139M66

== IMPORTANT --
RETAIN THIS copy
FOR YOUR RECORDS

- CUSTOMER'S copy -



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one: Pump &

[] Individual Constituent(s) $38 i
iR 1 Eite

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: TeTH

Purpose: GS14

ﬂ) i ¢
H30 |1




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

; F ; ESSC
Claimant Name: Angela Pitt _ j [: LEVEN '—-E)fHR = _.'3_7_80 _'.
Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance '-3](:]0 L MARK El STRL"— ET = S E
ATRDRIE, AB T4A 0OKS

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s) UATE: 2018-(

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

¥xk DUPLICATE sk
Purpose: (L) (s/L) ($)
56.525 1.264 71.45
ITY PRICE  AMOUNT
h Wan gedl 1 8.99 8.99
| QUICK WASH ©$ 8.9 G
b ey \ NoT By AL
,\_4;- -f { év'jl -.IDT 5% C.--m
TOTAL CAD $ 80 .89

CREDIT CARD $ 80.89

% GST INCLUDED IN FUEL $ 3.40

Reconciliation ID: TAK318010317103180

-- IMPORTANT --
Retain This Copy For Your Records

— Customer's Copy -

k4% DUPLICATE ok

% Quantity Price Savings 2.10




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:

X Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Meeting of constituent concern




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

X Vel e 2 3¢ 69
Member Name: Angela Pitt - o
109 ¥ [ ey Road
Claimant Name: Angela Pitt 1 E
P i A
Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance }
Uit 4
For hosting, select one: (1B TN 371.50
[] Individual Constituent(s) 547 L 1912241
[J ndividual Stakeholder(s) 5i 671.50
[] Group:
1a neluled uel:
91 59.48
Purpose:
Approued
i
I 1rth Conprlel Lol
wdid

I LHAEHEIAS B

3 6B -\

T 1 X ERsE e
TR 10 TOpAY

Wi HE Y CHA [ WIK $sanu

LT

BAE 35 3k

201 ]



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt il v Bar 43869
o4y 1 d
Claimant Name: Angela Pitt >
f | I
Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance i
For hosting, select one: I (EisY -
[] Individual Constituent(s) i1 1
[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
Ii $7 1.0
[] Group:
1< |
Purpose:
AL Ero
i | I (]

= /

e\ 10 1T6CDAY
D GHA M WIH $Spup
! I"INL M. CF
(1N
[ S| l f
NN 1) ON . CF
' ¥
)  [TH S I ¥ )
114 | 4]
L RO
’l'flli; | rF’;[ i
ER {0 I
i i



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

F55.95

W [ v #3869
1.0 Yo | €y Road
f h [
W ES
i L
FRE M Jc8.78
' 1oLt il
c
i 258
Ia nc.in !
; gy

A proued
) h Cony

i vendi

L 3EE s

_
vs Ho ! 1D TODAY
RI 1 i s nibn
W, s 1N ONLGF
;AL 4282
1.l BOH M Fil
vl OPITHIONLCF
3 : A6
338 e

g

! L)
3 VL L O R B

- ¥
come A



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA o
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

BGC Fuels Gas Bar #3849
2 . 1HEW Yankee Uallew Road
Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance s i

Alrdrie aB

T4R 2E4
For hosting, select one:
i Pum ité
[] Individual Constituent(s) ump #é
PREMIUM $3% .31
[] Individual Stakeholder(s) 32.630 Litres @ $1.174,
roup:
D = ° ToTAL 338 .31

Purpose:

Taxes included in fpel-

GST# 7335143527 $1.82

Approved
Pre Auth Completion
\ﬂ 53([ II([? Visa Credit

a

4

EXP:

[
Host Date: B2/14/2i118
Host

Fime: 15:13:1%5

3809-6

Rct#19509 Rept
Batch¥ 2144-129

FETETEJE A I N e N

TELL US HOW WE DID TODAY
MONTHLY CHANCES TO WIN SSubn
UISIT wwu_;u:.:uwmlurm:u
OR CALL 1-877-234-2322
FULL CONTEST RULES AT
WWW.STOREOPINION.CA
B0 0 O3RN

STORE: B38HY

COCE - 021418 151306 9519 H38u9

les Receipt ID:

MR

5451513146

Please come again?



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt B3 Fuele Bac Bir #3889
1 'S | 3
Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance N W hoad
oy f
HI

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s) ' i

FRE 18111 STt
[] Individual Stakeholder(s) B s A ,‘)

s bele b a7 |

[] Group:

)] 11 7¢
Purpose: Lac 5 dncluded el

L3 33! 1.99

|:| | ’L: Falu 12 ]

3 1IEh Conp et i

200 o - Ui deedi
}g 1 IZ (v l
e I' [ |11 l|| |1
0 1e I 4 8

BNt D B

us tow vy 1D TODAY
WL SR 12 WIH $SHun
WU S TOREGF INLOM.CA
CUH RULES A1
P ST U THTON L. Gf

122118 1B 2B87 p3ENY

s le vy

tHrI’ 'i“‘l )' |

oM againt



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] ndividual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

4690

BG Fuels Gas Bar #3809
1850 Yankee Valley Road
Airdrie AB
T4n 2E4

Pump #6
PREMIUM $49 .25
41.252 Litres @ $1.1947L

TOTAL $u49 .25

Taxes included in fuel:

CST®# 733514327 $§2.35%

Approuved

Pr¢ Auth Completion

UVisa Credit
ALLz AUBDUBBOR3TIMA

EXP: #n/%x
Host Date: ©2/26/2018
Host Time: B9:16:47

3809-6
Rct#24113 Rept
Batch# 2157-88

I0E 3 06 96T 36 00 00 56 36 236 36 36 5606 06 00 00 00 N30

TELL US HOW WE DID TODAY
MONTHLY CHANCES TO WIN $5808
UISIT WWW.STOREOPINION.CA
OR CALL 1-877-234-2322
FULL CONTEST RULES AT
WWW_STOREOPINION.CA
e L L L s s s s AT R

STORE: 038089
CODE:P22618 91606 4113 G338 H9

Sales Receipt ID:

I

857069164566

Please come again?



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt
RECEIPT

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Member Parking License Plaie Nurber

For hosting, select one:
[J individual Constituent(s) *Expiration Date/Time*

06:00 PN
FEB 19, 2018

Purchase Date/Time: 09:182m Feb 19, 2018
Total Parking: $25.00

Total Federal: $1.25
Total Due: $26.25 Rate: $25 - 6 p

§
5
2
%

o= _1() Total Paid: $26.25 Payment Type: Carde:
GF25-0¢C Ticket #; 00083712

SIN #: 500012260461
Setting: Lot 80
Mach Name: Lot 80-1

GST REG #0187315638



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$3-80




Cindy Koch

From: Angela Pitt

Sent: Wednesday, March 21, 2018 10:37 AM

To: Cindy Koch

Subject: Fwd: Your Wednesday morning trip with Uber
Attachments: map_7edafb1c-05db-40e0-b86a-5b8a2a37d0a3

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <uber.canada@uber.com>
Date: Wed, Mar 21, 2018, 10:15 AM

Subject: Your Wednesday morning trip with Uber

$8.80

Thanks for choosing Uber, Angela

March 21, 2018 | uberX



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Pitt, Angela Constituency: Airdrie
For the Month of: December Year: 2017 Employee #: —
ofl\az\th Re?:::e;‘or Meal Purchase Location(s) . Mfal 5 Subtotal G.S.T. Total
1 O{djd
2 B EHE .
3 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OO X 19.76 0.99 20.75
4 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 41.55
6 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8 =il
9 OO d
10 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OO 19.76 0.99 20.75
11 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
14 AR 000
15 S 72 ][] [m]
16 =00
17 . =i ][]
18 P 7 (DO
19 O[O0
20 JoOo0
21 | D|0|O
22 Cl iy El
23 000
24 ]
25 000
26 Pl B
27 000
28 R
29 00|10
30 i
31 00|10
| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the //7 / Gﬁ\nd Total $316.52 $15.83 533235
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, / /
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have Hedin m. / /f Aé‘ ¢ 2 0/7

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. ;{ber Slgna} Ut j l/ Date



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Pitt, Angela Constituency: Airdrie

For the Month of: January Year: 2018 Employee #: _

Meal
DRy REason 1ar Meal Purchase Location(s) Subtotal GS.T. Total
of Month Travel

1

OC| X | Nl B]|lWIN

iy
o

-
-

ey
N

iy
w

iy
H

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton

(=
wv

39.57 1.98 41.55

oy
[=)]

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton

[y
~

39.57 1.98 41.55

[
®

=
w

N
o

N
[y

N
N

N
w

N
H

N
v

~N
D

N
~

O|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|KRX|X(O(0O0[0000]0|0|0|0)|0]0]0]0) =
XR|R|O|OOO|0|0/000|00XK XX O0000000000000

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton

N
o

19.76 0.99 20.75

X|R(O|OOO|00|0|0|/0|/0X|XXO000[000000(0[0)/0(0]°

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton

N
o

39.57 1.98 41.55

X

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton

w
o

3951/ 1.98 41.55

XX

X

31 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55

I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the % /rand otal $257.19 $12.86 $270.05
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, - - .
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have 2,5'7 . KO febs LSO/ 3
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. Me be4 signatdire " Date

X
X




Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on | fember busingss, Iocat'e'vc"l‘é
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred exp'er es. Forthe text of sect|on z
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective Septembér 1, 2013. :

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75) r

Member Name: Pitt, Angela Constituency: Airdrie ‘14‘9"?2,

\

For the Month of: February Year: 2018 Employee #: —

NS

R f ; Meal Py
i eason for Meal Purchase Location(s) Subtotal G, Total
of Month Travel | B

1 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27

28
29
30

I o o o o o o o ) g
Og|a|goo|a|g|o|a|/ao|ao|o|a|nOoooOn oooEooooa X -
O|a|g|a|o|o|a|a|a|ajo|a|joo|g|oo|o|aoo|ao|goojoojioX| e

31

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the ” Grand Tptal $39.57 $1.98 $41.55
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, — -
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have B VP A o /.,,ﬁ /L;:/'? 20/
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. N}ember Signatire L” , v Date —

/
4



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Pitt, Angela Constituency: Airdrie

For the Month of: March Year: 2018 Employee #: -

ofll\D/liynth Re?rs::eror Meal Purchase Location(s) " Mfal B Subtotal G.S.T. Total
1 Ojajd
2 Ojd|d
3 OO0
4 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OO 19.76 0.99 20.75
g Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
9 ] ).
10 (] ).
11 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 1 19.76 0.99 20.75
12 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
14 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX | X 39.57 1981 4155
15 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
16 Oojg
17 OO0
18 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OI0X 19.76 0.99 20.75
19 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
20 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 41.55
21 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
22 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
23 OO0
24 O|10O|0
25 O|djd
26 O|a|0o
27 i
28 0|00
29 mjmjn
30 |
31 | O Ojd

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the A "Grand Total $534.14 $26.71 $560.85

Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, p p

have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have / L’Lf/} /s A /&C} % f( F/QlO/P

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. /Mlember §jér'{a(fufrg’ ) Date



Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form Gh b

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms —Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Pitt, Angela Constituency: Airdrie

Employee #: [ NN Date: 5/12/2017

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes D No

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00 X12="25 23,160.00
Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

JANUARY 2018

| certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

» //M

véber S/nature Updated April 2016




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form ‘ ff}

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms —Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Pitt, Angela Constituency: Airdrie

Employee #: Date: 5/12/2017

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes D No

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00 Xil2 =209 23,160.00
Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

FEBRUARY 2018

I certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

Aot [

V\—
%Aber Si{nature/ ¢ Updated April 2016




Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms —Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Pitt, Angela Constituency: Airdrie

A

Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form A=)

Employee #: Date: 5/12/2017

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of 523,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes D No

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00 x12=1$ 23,160.00

Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the

entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

MARCH 2018

| certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

b
=77
%!véber Si{nature/ Updated April 2016



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Meeting of constituent concern

$30 - 10

HAYLOFT RESTAURANT
403 MACKENZIE WAY SW
UNIT
AIRDRIE AB

o [

CARD TYPE INTERAC
ACCOUNT TYPE CHEQU ING
DATE 2018/01/09
TIME 7323 13:08:56

RECE IPT NUMBER
C82037403-001-520-001-0

PURCHASE
AMOUNT $67.20
TIP $12.10
TOTAL

$79.30
INTERAC
A0000002771010
97BADABB55FBCS512
8080008000-6800
921E91F1CBD59FEE

APPROVED

THANK YOU

00-001

CARDHOLDER COPY

5101 403 MacKenzie Way SW
Hayloft Restaurant
www hay lofton8th.com

#hayloftairdrie
Table #14

Trans #: 16251 Serv: KATHRYN

1/9/2018 1:02 PM # Cust:3

Quan Descript Cost
1 Coffee $3.50

1 Coffee $3.5
1 CHICKEN SANDWICH $16.00
1 ADD FRIES $6.00
1 TUNA MELT $17.00
ICH $18.00

1 DAILY SANDHW

Net Total:  $64.00
GST $3.20

Amount Due: $67 .20
Food: $57.00
Beverage: $7.00

1/2 PRICE BOTTLES OF WINE
( TUESDAY-FRIDAY LUNCH ONLY)
LUNCH BURGER AND A BEER FOR $20
KEEP AN EYE QUT FOR OUR BAR SNACK MENU
SOON AVATLABLE EVERY EVENING AT THE BAR

GST#: 8707573522 RI0001



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Mefﬁ@me: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X] Individual Constituent(s)

[J Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Water for office use

315 00

VISTA WATER
Remit payment to
PO BUX 80020, DOWNTOWN PO
AIRDRIE, ALBERTA, T4B3K3

Invoice #136135

PO #
Vendor #
01/09/2018 14:21:13
Driver Route
Shane Mooney 10026

Sold To:

I oc (2 Pitt Office - MLA

209 Bowers Street
Airdrie, AB T4B 2B6

Desc Oty Unit $ Total
Water 18.9L Purified

150 2 $7.50 $15.00
Subtotal $15.00
Tax $0.00
Invoice Total $15.00
Previous Balance $0.00

Payments: None

Net Due $15.00

Next Delivery: 02/09/2018

For delivery or account inquiries
please contact Shane @ 852-8632

Payment due 30 days from invoice date
Thank-you for your business

GST # 849 941 554 RTO001



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description
FIRST & VINE

136 1 AVE NE

Member Name: Angela Pitt AIRDRIE AB

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt
CARD

Expense Category: Hosting CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2018/01/18
TIME 0198 13:00:15

For hosting, select one:

. . CLERK ID 30
X Individual Constituent(s) RECE IPT NUMBER
D Individual Stakeholder(s) C82001774-001-183-001-0
] g PURCHASE
AMOUNT $34.65
Purpose: TIP $6.24
TOTAL

Meeting of constituent concern

L DILA )

~#.34 "L{/ Visa Credit
A0000000031010
07730CBA74314B38
0080008000-E800
AC798D79D2AC5A68
0080008000-F800

APPROVED
I

01-027
Meni THANK YOU
Q
@, Q CARDHOLDER COPY
Canada, Q
Tei: 1

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

Printed January 18, 2018 at 12:59 PM

January 18, 2018 at 12:58 PM  Order #: 507.
Table: 2, , 2 guests

Party Name: 1 Waiter: Kale
GST #: R0123456789

Feallive Fiothi $18.00
Grilled Cheesc $15.00
Food Total $33.00
Sub Total $33.00
GST $1.€5
Total $34.65

Ihank You

Please Come Again!

i . from iPact using TouchBistro Pro



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Meeting of constituent concern

PHO EASTLAKE
VIETNAMESE RESTAURANT
$9-805-FASTLAKE BLVD NE AIRDRIE AB
PH:403-948-6360
iST# 851829580-RT0001

SPECTAL RAINBOW 11.45

BEEF/ROLL VERMICELLI 8.95

SUBTL 20.40

GST 1.02

CR CRD 21.42

ITEMS 2
CLERK 001

#886-001-090828-0001 01/26/2018 14:48-R

THANK YOU
PLEASE CALL AGAIN

PHO EASTLAKE VIETNAMES
UNIT § 805 EAST L T4A2G4

AIRDRIE AB
21066522

L
01-26-2018 13.25:43
Acct #
Exp Date '/ Card Type VI
Name: ANGELA PITT z
AG000000031010 Visa Credit
Trace # 670026

F$2106652201
Inv. # 74077

RRN 001997026

Purchase $21.42
Tip $2.00
Tota] 3.4

|00 ) PROVED-ThAME YoU

Retain th1s copy for your
records
Customer copy



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

(] Group:

Purpose:

Meeting of constituent concern

SUBTOTAL 61.35~
TAX 3.07
64.47
[GTAL 64,42

SRR TSRS S ESEESSFE TS IFIETETFETI S TS

SUBTOTAL 61 .35
TAX = g

TOTAL DUE 64 .42

APPROVED
]

MR MIKES STEAKHOUSE &

BAR
130 SIERRA SPRINGS DR SE
AIRDR |E AB

caro |
CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2018/02/06
TIME 4227 13:54:02
SERVR 1D 1581
CHECK # 43675

TABLE # 34 RESTAURANT
RECEIPT NUMBER
C82024914-001-001-839-0

PURCHASE

AMOUNT $64.42
TIP $11.60
TOTAL

Visa Credit

A0000000031010
E2199C5861046ED9
0080008000-E800
106CA9973543267C
0080008000-F800

01-027
THANK YOU

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[J individual Constituent(s)

X Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Meeting of stakeholder concern

G344

Paros on Main
Gst # 861997680 RT 0001
Check#: 106220 Guests: 2
Date: 02/07/18 Time: 11:54am
Terminal: 99 Tah1g2:3
You have been served hy --> kim2

NS IS Wi H4 IR B et § 2 B L 0 R W

—[Seat 1]--——— H— ik
2 SOUVLAKI ON STICK $26.00
CHICKEN
1 TZATIZIKI $3.00
Rt atahaRic| DA o 00 Il WA B 5 N DR MDY i R X
Subtotal: $29.00
Gst:: $1.45
Sbt1 w/Tax: $30.45

Amt Due: $30.45

Thank You!!

PAROS ON MAIN
113 MAIN ST
AIRDRIE AB

caro [

CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2018102/07
TIME 5105 13:40:04
CLERK 1D 4
RECEIPT NUMBER

c82013618-001-001-745-0

PURCHASE

AMOUNT $30.45
TIP $5.48
TOTAL

Visa Credit
A0000000031010
DIC7FOC4D0928A2A
0080008000-E8B00
5E58FF74B0B2153A
0080008000-F800

APPROVED
B -0

THANK YOU
CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group:

Purpose:

Meeting of constituent concern

A =1 s

111-2100 Market St. SE
Mio
Stone Grill n Sushi
111 - 2100 Market St. SE
Tel:(587)775-9987
Airdrie, Alberta T4A OKS

809430485RT0OCO1
Table #11
Trans #: 14837  Serv: LUNCH SERVER
2/9/2018 1:08 P # Cust:l
juan  Descript Cost
1 Green 7ea $1.00
2 LUNCH COMBO $27.50
1 Edamame $4.50
1 SashimiSpring Mix $10.00
1 Caterpillar $12.00
1 Spicy Tuna Roll $5.50
1 Inari Pocket $2.00
1

T Net Total:  $68.50
T $3.43

TOTAL: $71.93
Amount Due: $71.93
Food: $67.50
Beverage: $1.00
Thank You!

TRANSACTION RECORD

MIO STONE GRILL AND SU
2100 MARKET ST. SE T4AOKS

AIRDRIE AB
22635169
6H2263516901
e
02-09-201 :11:02

Acct #
Account Chequing Card Type DP
A0000002771010 INTERAC
Trace # 2055
Inv. # 2196

RRN 001994005
Purchase $71.93
Tip $12.95

Total 884,88
(001 AROVED T YU

Retain this copy for your
records
Customer copy



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Vista Water

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

(] Group:

Purpose:

Water for the hosting & office purposes

A NA

Remit payment Lo
PO BUA 8u020, DOWNTOWN PO
AIRDRIE, ALBERTA, T4B3K3

Invoice #136962

PO #
Vendor #

02/07/2018
Driver
Shane Mooney

Sold To:

13:56:49
Route
10026

ngella Pitt Office - MLA

209 Bowers Street
Airdrie, AB T4B 2B6

Desc Oty
Water 18.9L Purified
150 2
Subtotal

Tax

Invoice Total
Previous Balance
Payments: None

Net Due

Unit $ Total

$7.50 $15.00

$15.00
$0.00

$15.00

$0.00

$15.00

Next Delivery: 03/09/2018

For delivery or account inquiries
please contact Shane @ 852-8632

Payment due 30 days from invoice date
Thank-you for your business

GST # 849 941 554 RT0001



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Person@nse Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Angela Pitt

Claimant Name: Angela Pitt

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Water for office use

31500

VISTA WATER
Remit payment to
PO BOX 60020, DOWNTOWN PO
AIRDRIE, ALBERTA, T4B3K3

Invoice #137869

PO #
Vendor #
03/09/2018 1128723
Driver Route
Shane Mooney 10026
Sold To:

ngella Pitt Office - MLA
209 Bowers Street
Airdrie, AB T4B 2Bb

Desc Oty Unit $ Total
Water 18.9L Purified

150 pa $7.50 $15.00
Subtotal $15.00
Tax $0.00
Invoice Total $15.00
Previous Balance $0.00

Payments: None

Net Due $15.00

Next Delivery: 04/13/2018

For delivery or account inquiries
please contact Shane @ 852-8632

Payment due 30 days from invoice date
Thank-you for your business

GST # 849 941 554 RTO0DO1





